ADVERTISEMENT

The Bilashpur TSSS Ltd., Bilashpur, Implementing Agency of Block Level Handloom Cluster Development Project under National Handloom Development Programme, Govt. of India. Shall engage the following post on contract basis for 2 (Two) years for working in the Block Level Handloom Cluster of Chandipur R.D.Block, Kailashahar, Unokoti District, Tripura initially the engagement period will be for O1(one) year & on satisfactory performance the CDE engagement period will be extended for next one year

SL.	Name of Post	Total no.	Qualification		Salary per month
No.		of post			
1.	Cluster Development Executive	01	3-Year Diploma Handloom Technolog	in Sy	Rs 25,000/-

The interested candidates having requisite qualification may apply in plain paper along with details Bio-data to Managing Director, Bilashpur T.S.S.S.Ltd. Kailashahar, Unokoti District, Tripura, within 3rd May 2017.

The Age limit of candidate should be 18-42 years (in case of SC/ST & Ex-serviceman) age is relaxable upto 5 years .

The details of guideline may be seen in the office notice board of Managing Director, Bilashpur T.S.S.S.Ltd. Bilashpur, Kailashahar, Unokoti District, Tripura and Directorate of Handloom, Handicrafts & Sericulture, Pandit Nehru Complex, Gurkhabasti, Agartala, Tripura West.

Sd-illegible

Managing Director

Bilashpur Tant Silpa Samabaya Samity Ltd.

Bilashpur, Kailashahar, Unokoti District, Tripura.